
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Lessor Price Lessee Difference
$15.00 1 $15.00 10.00 182.7 $15.00 10.0 172.7

$10.25 1 $10.25 8.00 182.7 $10.25 18.0 164.7

1 $10.00 5.00 2 $10.00 5.00 182.7 $10.00 23.0 159.7

1 $8.00 23.00 $8.00 177.7 $8.00 23.0 154.7

1 $7.50 10.00 $7.50 154.7 $7.50 23.0 131.7

1 $7.05 8.10 $7.05 144.7 $7.05 23.0 121.7

4 $7.00 58.90 $7.00 136.6 $7.00 23.0 113.6

$6.01 1 $6.01 4.00 77.7 $6.01 27.0 50.7

3 $6.00 27.50 $6.00 77.7 $6.00 27.0 50.7

1 $5.50 10.00 $5.50 50.2 $5.50 27.0 23.2

1 $5.00 26.50 $5.00 40.2 $5.00 27.0 13.2

$4.75 1 $4.75 80.00 13.7 $4.75 107.0 -93.3

1 $2.50 3.70 $2.50 13.7 $2.50 107.0 -93.3

1 $2.00 10.00 $2.00 10.0 $2.00 107.0 -97.0

0.0 $0.00 107.0 -107.0

0.0 $0.00 107.0 -107.0

0.0 $0.00 107.0 -107.0

0.0 $0.00 107.0 -107.0

0.0 $0.00 107.0 -107.0

0.0 $0.00 107.0 -107.0

0.0 $0.00 107.0 -107.0

15 182.7 6  107.0

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

MILK QUOTA LEASE EXCHANGE

January 2015

Lease To (out) Lease From (in)


